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Baker 1,034                       103                          1,216                       146                          2,250                              
Benton 4,224                       671                          5,199                       311                          9,423                              
Clackamas 26,015                    3,003                       27,410                    2,356                       53,425                            
Clatsop 3,029                       357                          3,173                       278                          6,202                              
Columbia 4,279                       399                          3,950                       452                          8,229                              
Coos 6,049                       680                          4,558                       694                          10,607                            
Crook 1,771                       176                          2,075                       239                          3,846                              
Curry 2,491                       368                          1,927                       320                          4,418                              
Deschutes 14,150                    2,105                       15,948                    1,383                       30,098                            
Douglas 9,510                       962                          10,015                    1,247                       19,525                            
Gilliam 112                          20                            221                          9                              333                                  
Grant 482                          58                            670                          63                            1,152                              
Harney 447                          64                            526                          62                            973                                  
Hood River 1,521                       161                          1,558                       126                          3,079                              
Jackson 15,708                    1,926                       15,904                    1,749                       31,612                            
Jefferson 1,723                       134                          1,752                       184                          3,475                              
Josephine 7,156                       790                          7,014                       861                          14,170                            
Klamath 5,624                       635                          4,894                       633                          10,518                            
Lake 632                          81                            583                          81                            1,215                              
Lane 24,627                    2,967                       26,964                    2,523                       51,591                            
Lincoln 4,288                       567                          4,363                       487                          8,651                              
Linn 9,605                       1,016                       9,878                       1,153                       19,483                            
Malheur 2,383                       173                          1,248                       193                          3,631                              
Marion 23,517                    2,214                       20,980                    2,024                       44,497                            
Morrow 818                          77                            690                          66                            1,508                              
Multnomah 44,020                    6,208                       52,585                    3,276                       96,605                            
Polk 5,316                       609                          6,195                       510                          11,511                            
Sherman 117                          11                            198                          12                            315                                  
Tillamook 2,323                       267                          2,442                       233                          4,765                              
Umatilla 6,142                       508                          4,760                       504                          10,902                            
Union 1,619                       172                          2,058                       167                          3,677                              
Wallowa 439                          73                            629                          41                            1,068                              
Wasco 2,022                       185                          1,874                       211                          3,896                              
Washington 33,961                    4,314                       33,424                    2,831                       67,385                            
Wheeler 75                            8                              143                          8                              218                                  
Yamhill 6,772                       732                          7,282                       622                          14,054                            

Total 274,001                  32,794                    284,306                  26,055                    558,307                          

*Includes 119,553 individuals issued a driver's license or ID card in 2014 and 2015
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Non Pacific Working
County Democrat Independent Republican Affiliated Constitution Libertarian Green Progressive Families Other Total

Baker 21               6                    69               6                 -               -              1                 -                 -              -              103             
Benton 359             33                 174             77               1                   16               9                 -                 1                 1                 671             
Clackamas 1,282         234               1,068         339             10                 39               13               1                    9                 8                 3,003         
Clatsop 149             34                 102             62               -               5                 2                 -                 1                 2                 357             
Columbia 136             41                 164             43               -               10               1                 1                    1                 2                 399             
Coos 177             76                 303             95               6                   15               5                 -                 2                 1                 680             
Crook 26               11                 107             24               2                   4                 2                 -                 -              -              176             
Curry 121             24                 167             46               1                   4                 4                 -                 1                 -              368             
Deschutes 823             168               812             233             2                   45               5                 8                    4                 5                 2,105         
Douglas 240             87                 480             139             2                   5                 1                 3                    2                 3                 962             
Gilliam 3                 2                    11               2                 -               1                 -              -                 1                 -              20               
Grant 8                 5                    33               9                 -               2                 1                 -                 -              -              58               
Harney 11               7                    38               6                 1                   1                 -              -                 -              -              64               
Hood River 76               12                 45               19               -               3                 4                 1                    1                 -              161             
Jackson 736             156               757             199             6                   34               18               3                    6                 11               1,926         
Jefferson 29               17                 64               16               1                   3                 3                 -                 -              1                 134             
Josephine 250             62                 375             86               4                   7                 3                 -                 2                 1                 790             
Klamath 129             68                 325             86               1                   14               3                 -                 9                 -              635             
Lake 10               8                    52               9                 1                   1                 -              -                 -              -              81               
Lane 1,399         213               930             321             7                   47               31               2                    9                 8                 2,967         
Lincoln 231             43                 192             85               1                   5                 5                 1                    3                 1                 567             
Linn 293             105               438             151             5                   13               7                 1                    1                 2                 1,016         
Malheur 38               9                    91               27               3                   3                 -              2                    -              -              173             
Marion 832             185               849             269             11                 35               10               4                    8                 11               2,214         
Morrow 20               8                    31               14               1                   3                 -              -                 -              -              77               
Multnomah 4,237         306               845             646             5                   82               49               9                    14               15               6,208         
Polk 226             54                 251             66               1                   6                 2                 -                 -              3                 609             
Sherman 1                 1                    9                 -              -               -              -              -                 -              -              11               
Tillamook 99               18                 112             30               -               3                 4                 -                 -              1                 267             
Umatilla 132             42                 239             71               4                   13               1                 1                    3                 2                 508             
Union 42               11                 102             14               1                   1                 -              -                 1                 -              172             
Wallowa 22               7                    34               10               -               -              -              -                 -              -              73               
Wasco 62               20                 75               23               2                   1                 2                 -                 -              -              185             
Washington 2,162         312               1,180         515             7                   83               30               5                    8                 12               4,314         
Wheeler 1                 -                6                 1                 -               -              -              -                 -              -              8                 
Yamhill 265             43                 292             101             6                   16               8                 -                 -              1                 732             

Total 14,648       2,428            10,822       3,840         92                 520             224             42                  87               91               32,794       
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